phopus		CC 6/AIG1801	6150	Febra GLERK		
INS, CASE OWS:	*sc	ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time	li8	
and regrees			(- (-	Registered in Merimen:	4 h x-	
Pre-usign / CC		0.1		(ii) 01 75	1	
Imured Vehicle	EU	168H	Claim No.	6W461800	39	
100	IFF CIPE	4 EHENLI BERT.		novento		
Name of Insured	ORE SININ	of bushes webl.	Policy No.	Monderio	1 1	
Insured Tel No.	9	HP:A	Make / Mode			
Escess Sec II :S	is	D.O.A: Y MUS	Place of Acci-	dent to BEther	vin um	*
Is driver the own	ner? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver N	Sume / Age: LEE THI	NET , MAEL	OLGIA REPO	ORT: YES NO : TP GIA REI	PORT: YEN N	0
Driver T		(V/L(YE) / NO)	Insured Liabil		Yes/No	
20000000	rtu.					
SBJ 777	17W	\longrightarrow	/			
INSRS: WSP: 7A Tel: Liability: W	LOCARE TO	SSRS: SP: N: ability: MKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Lin	SRS: SP: 1: ability: MKS	
Date/Time						
11/1/18	(1) 3334 M	L BUPPER	-X	STAGE	DATE / P	IC
10/1/10				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2sd):		
Daher				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
177 110°				Notification lir (if non-pickup):		
24.0.15 € 3.3		IO ALGEM OD MOIE OU		Call OE > SASAIL	34.II-18	
	1	IP. INSOUN TO CURM AND		After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: 1	Handley Tool	
	LENERO JP SENIOR	AND HAMPE ABOUT NO W	No. City	Notification by (if non-pickup)	Handler Type	-
				After call he to Ot.		
				Authorisation To Act	-	
				Release Voucher	1	
				Final Repair Bill:	V.	
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA:	-	
				Medical Bill:		
	_			PR		=
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	_=	-
				Payment Breakdown Form:		=
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: ⋉≲.		
Repair Cost: 41			3 5	Email _	CILL	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15.13-18	Confirm with Jenny		Email Cal		
Final Liability:		red / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	MATERIAL OF	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin		
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LCR):	55.5,250-00 55 - (J HENE WAY US	PRICE POSTON	A CONTER	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 420.00 (SE0	days) s 3 days)		COUNTY 9	13/11	
Loss of Income (LOI):	85 - (5	s days)		TO APPLY	130	
LOR only LOU on	Automotive of the control of the con	LOR + LO Tick only of	one]	(A) (A)	V	
GIA/LTA Search	552(0)	, many			-	
Medicul	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejo	ect/Private Settle	e .
Disbuesement	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt j	2) Report Format: TP		
Legal Cost	85			3) Survey fee: \$300 +	950	
Total:	885,412-0	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 19: Q-6	Confirm with: Jinsey		Email Cal		
Payee 1	\$\$5,612.00	Name 11 JA Tougomes 1	PIL LYD			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:				
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

Kenneth	16/
From:	ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost	Veh No: SBJ 7777 CYr Regn: 01, 19
	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: BA - A2:
of Vorkshop m/s	WG Colour Para la la
Insured	C- D
	Eng/No: T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inggrest to Braked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Ingfder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Un de alle and experience	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STP A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 225/5-0
(Policy Condition)	- 2015 OK) 7
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O'S RS/DUN/EXPONE
repair at the time of inspection.	DOS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC POHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value: 8 736	Eront A
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal C Bear C
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. R/Bal. of mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/9/11
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 0.0.1 5/9/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Total Control of the	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
- state contacted	- 604
(D) MISUUCUON	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
19 File pass to Cornerse	
Heraban Com	
45:45,250 (000:413,950,30	13(1)
sta/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	
: Final Report	Days Of Repair:
to/Time, File Raturn to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
****	Transportation
Add F	: Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si
port Format :	: Interview (\$), Fixed s
port Format:	
mp Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		SANDAR DESCRIPTION OF A CONTROL	rnationale Des Experts En Auton				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18016	5150/Keb3			
CHA	78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 04-09-2018				
1.	7	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
-	Insured Veh.	EY 668H	Veh. Inspected	SBJ 7777U			
	Policy No.	Second Printers of	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/09/2018			
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	-	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	02/09/2018	Inspection Date	05/09/2018			
	Survey held at	JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD	7				
		8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #02-37 PREMIER@KAKI B SINGAPORE 415875	BUKIT				
5a.			Remarks				

JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-37 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 94513429

Nor Withard CILy & \$250k Renny Ath Paint Edgs

ESTIMATE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department

Date: 05.09.2018 Vehicle No.: SBJ 7777U Make/Model: BMW 316

48

Chassis/Eng#:

	Accident D	nte: 02.09.2018			
Parts				-	
01) Front fender rh 822-1	,	5	A 2,250.00	_	
02) Front fender emblme (sport		\$	ne 55.00	_	
03) Front door rh /2 Co		Ś	72, 2,550.00	_	
04) Rear door rh		\$	A 2,650.00		
05) Rocker panel rh		\$	1,850.00		
06) Rear rim rh	95.12	\$	750.00		
U/) Kear Knuckle arm rh		\$	9 1,532.00		
08) Regr lower arm rh (3	95-00 Marine	\$	1,330.00	7	
09) Reare wheel bearing rh	285-50		1,150.00	1	
10) Rear shock absorber rh	64-43	\$ \$	1,950.00	~	
		5	16,067.00		
	Less 10%	5	(1,606.70)		
		S	14,460.30		
S/Nett			14400.00		
H) rear tyre rh		5	Su 550.00	X	
Labour charges		S	550.00		
12) To check wiring		-		2	
13) To dismantle upholstery		\$	200.00	501	
(front) 14) To dismantle door glass(front)	& roug ch)	S	wn 250.00	K _o	
27) To knock out dents on effecte	d areas and consument	S	240.00	901	
28) To putty & respray painting	a meas and renew parts	S	1,500.00	4001	
The state of the s		\$	2,000.00	13001	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	3	4,190.00		
	the Repairer of the following: Grand Total To resurvey before later spray pointing To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No liegal modification(s) is allowed	S	19,200.30		
or JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD	Supplementary item(s) must be recurreyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Advinowledged by Repairer Signature:				
	Date:				

JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-37 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 94513429

Nor Wilhard CILy &? Renny After Pains

-1

ESTIMATE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department

Date: 05.09.2018 Vehicle No.: SBJ 7777U Make/Model: BMW 316

Chassis/Eng#:

The size recording to the second and sometimes are a second and second as the second and second are second as the	Accident D				
Parts					
01) Front fender rh		Ś	A 2,250.00	_	
02) Front fender emblme (sport)		\$	Ma 55.00	_	
03) Front door rh		Ś	2,550.00	_	
04) Rear door rh		\$	M 2,650.00		
05) Rocker panel rh		\$ \$ \$ \$	1,850.00	x	
06) Rear rim rh		\$	DC 750.00	_	
07) Rear knuckle arm rh	Wheel Suprace	\$	1,532.00	?	
08) Rear lower arm rh	and some	\$	1,330.00	7	
09) Reare wheel bearing rh		\$	1,150.00	7	
10) Rear shock absorber rh		\$ \$ \$	1,950.00	7	
		S	16,067.00		
	Less 10%	S	(1,606.70)		
		S	14,460.30		
S/Nett					
11) rear tyre rh		S	550.00	7	
		S	550.00		
Labour charges					
12) To check wiring		S	200.00	301	
13) To dismantle upholstery		\$	un 250.00	Ko	
14) To dismantle door glass(front	& rear rh)	S S	240.00	80	
27) To knock out dents on effected	i areas and renew parts		1,500.00		
28) To putty & respray painting		<u>\$</u>	2,000.00	13	
		S	4,190.00	T	
	the Repairer of the following: Grand Total	al S	19,200.30	-	
for JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD	To resurvey beforefailer spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No Begal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	3	17,200.30		
	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:				

Date:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 24 November 2018 3:39 PM 'BERT.LEE@COMPASSINC.COM.SG'

To: Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING EY 668H AND SBJ 7777U ON 02/09/2018

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18016150/Keb3

24 NOV 2018

LEE SIANG KHENG BERT

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING EY 668H AND SBJ 7777U ON 02/09/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

Letter of Authorisation

To: JA	AutoCare Pte Ltd
	CIDENT ON 02/09/18 INVOLVING SBJ 77774 ITY 6684 ONG/AT BEGONIG WALK.
I/We/ Of_	7an Hwee Ching (NRICNO): S1263715B
	The owner of motor vehicle no: SS 1 777 pereby authorise JA AutoCare Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith. I/We agreed to assign the whole proceeds my/our third party claim to JA Autocare Pte Ltd. My/our solicitors (To be appointed by
	JA AutoCare Pte Ltd on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the amount compensated direct to JA Autocare Pte Ltd after deduction of their cost on a solicitors & client basis. I/we undertake to Co-operate fully with JA AutoCare Pte Ltd and/or solicitors also with a true Motor Accident Report /Police Report until the claim to a successful conclusion including court proceedings, failing which, I/We undertake to bear the all costs incurred.
02)	I/We authorise JA AutoCare Pte Ltd to sign all discharge voucher/indemnity forms and all necessary papers on my/our behalf in connection with the above claim.

03) In the event that third party insurer issued the Agreed Settlement Cheque to me/us, I/We undertake to either give the said cheque to <u>JA AutoCare Pte Ltd</u> or bank into our account and re-issue the cheque

amount to JA AutoCare Pte Ltd.

DATED THIS 03 DAY OF Sept 20 18

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\subsets\subseteq 5\subseteq 5\subseteq 5\subseteq 0.00}{\text{(Repair Cost)}, \frac{\subseteq\subseteq 420.00}{\text{(Loss of Use/Rental)}}, \frac{\subseteq\subseteq 22.00}{\text{(Disbursement)}} for vehicle no. \frac{\subseteq \subseteq 5\subseteq 1777U}{\text{UB}} that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \frac{\subseteq 2/09/2018}{\text{(date)}} (date) along \frac{\text{BEGONIA}}{\text{WALK}} (location) involving vehicle no/s \frac{\text{EY 668H}}{\text{CY 668H}}.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/09/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN HWEE CHENG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SBJ 7777U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SBJ 7777U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

JA AUTOCARE PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-37 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Tel: 94513429

Tax Invoice

10/18/INS/022

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Date: 05.09.2018

Vehicle No.: SBJ 7777U Make/Model: BMW 316

-1

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 02.09.2018

TO PROCEED ON LUMP SUM REPAIR

\$

5,250.00

Grand Total

S

5,250.00

for JA AUTOCARE RIE



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Dur Ref No:

GR-18-135449

Date of Request:

03/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

.ccord Auto Services Pte Ltd 0 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11 .MK Auto Point

ingapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

03/09/2018

Enquiry By

Soe Jie Yi

"P Vehicle No. Accident Date EY668H 02/09/2018

nguiry Result

P Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
Y668H	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	04/05/2018-03/05/2019	65-6419-3000

hank You.

he images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of ingapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of r in connection with the reports or their images.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-135449

Date of Request:

03/09/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

occord Auto Services Pte Ltd 0 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A #03-11 MK Auto Point ingapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

03/09/2018

Enquiry By

Soe Jie Yi

'P Vehicle No.

EY668H

Accident Date

02/09/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
3ST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

hank You.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

or GIARMC Official use:

)ate:

X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	04 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		05 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,250.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$5,250.00 View Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
-	Main	n R	eference	Claim D	etails	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LEE SIAN	G KHENG BERT,	ID: 512560101						
Main Claimant:	TAN HWE	E CHENG, ID:	512637158						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SBJ777	7U		Date o		8 18:00 - ;59 s and 9 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 620	4618002SG		Policy Note I	Cover 21004970	2100497023 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	EY668H POINT NO. B27644845SMP								
				Exces	SI:				
Repairer:	Ja Autoca	re Pte Ltd () 8 K	AKI BUKIT AVE 4, 4	102-37 PREMIERO	KAKI BUKIT, 41587	5 Kaki Bukit - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000 [Handled I	by Foo, Chit Yan]	Chityan.Foo@a	ig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:			re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by KENNETH K	ONG] [Final R	tpt due 13/0	9/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Viev	w All Comp	ose Case Ma	
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks =			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created		

Claim Documents

*SBJ7777U (6204618002SG)

[EY668H]

TP

TAN HWEE CHENG

Sep 2 2018 6:00PM

[LEE SIANG KHENG BERT]

Ja Autocare Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents U	oload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brown	ser 🗸
Vid	eo		1 per p	age 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/11/18 15:25	TP VIDEO FOOTAGE	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	age 🔽	7
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	0	Edit		
Pho	itos/Images		3 per s	rage 🔍	V
No	Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			Thumbnail	Print
1	24/12/18 12:06	LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS		Load PDF	
2	24/12/18 12:06 LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS		0	Load PDF	
Dog	umentation		1 per p	page 💟	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/09/18 17:09	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	06/09/18 18:15	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED		Load PDF	
3	06/09/18 18:15 TP GIA REPORT		0	Load PDF	
4	28/12/18 13:45	WORKSHOP INVOICE		Load PDF	
5	28/12/18 13:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	28/12/18 13:45	Release Voucher		Load PDF	
7	28/12/18 13:45	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	28/12/18 13:45	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/09/18 11:42	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Reset !	Save Pri
	Reset

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SUR\	VEYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	--------------

$T = \Delta M$		
1 5-2111		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

			(insa v			Model.		BINITY I SERIES S.V (A)	
	SB	SBJ7777U (TP veh) 02/09/2018							
Date of Accider	t: 02/								
Global Sum Sett	lement	3	[]	Yes] [X] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$		19,200.30					
Final Repair Cost		: S		5,250.00		0			
Loss of Use			: \$		420.00		7.00 days at \$60.00 per day		
Rental (if any)				S			0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Searc	h Fee			: \$			2.00	0	
Others:				: 5			0.00	0	
				: \$					
Final Settlement	Sum			: \$		5,	372.00	0	
B) For GIA Re	gistered	Wo	rkshop			BOLA A	pplicat	ble: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	The state of the s			nly for cha	in co			cases where BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Remarks	Liability	to be	filled o		in co				
* Assessed	Liability	to be	filled o		in co				
* Assessed Remarks Payment Instru 1) JA Autocar	Liability	to be	filled o		in co		nd for	cases where BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Remarks Payment Instru	Liability	to be	filled o		in co		\$	cases where BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18016150/KEB3Q2

Date:

28/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100497023

Claimant Vehicle SBJ7777U No:

Insured Vehicle No:

EY668H

Date of Loss:

02/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP.

Claim No: 6204618002SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SBJ7777U

Make & Model:

BMW 1 SERIES, 3.0 (A) 24/01/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) Engine No: Chassis No: A796J556N13B16A

Reg. Date: Colour

Metallic Pearl White

Odometer:

WBA3A16050NS36277 98729 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 8 mm Michelin 8 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		15,010.30	4,492.06	10,518.24	70.07
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,190.00	2,110.00	2,080.00	49.64
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross	s Total (S\$)	19,200.30	6,602.06	12,598.24	65.61
Approved Total (Overr	ridden) (S\$)		5,250.00		
Nett A	mount (S\$)	19,200.30	5,250.00	13,950.30	72.66
+ Loss of	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)		420.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,672.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/09/2018

Date Inspected:

05/09/2018 Inspected At:

Ja Autocare Pte Ltd

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #02-37 PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT

Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

	*FRONT FENDER RH	Bent	2.250.00 FL	*822.11 FL
		- 1 1	# y# O'C . O'C 1 No	044.11FL
	*FRONT FENDER EMBLEM (SPORT)	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
	*FRONT DOOR RH	Bent	2,550.00 FL	*1,200,00 FL
	*REAR DOOR RH	Repair	2,650.00 FL	*-FL
	*ROCKER PANEL RH	Repair	1,850.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR RIM RH	Dented	750.00 FL	*750.00 FL
	*FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH	Bent	1,532.00 FL	*795.12 FL
	*FRT LOWER ARM RH	Distorted	1,330.00 FL	*395.00 FL
	*FRT WHEEL BEARING RH	Necessary	1,150.00 FL	*285.50 FL
	*FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Bent	1,950.00 FL	*688.45 FL
	*REAR TYRE RH	Serviceable	550.00 FS	*-FS
=Franchise part. S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.		Sub Total (S\$)	16,617.00	4,991.18
	1,606.70	499.12		
		Total Parts (S\$)	15,010.30	4,492.06
hi	se part. S=Spch	*FRONT DOOR RH *REAR DOOR RH *ROCKER PANEL RH *REAR RIM RH *FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH *FRT LOWER ARM RH *FRT WHEEL BEARING RH *FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH *REAR TYRE RH se part. S=SpcNett, L=ListIttemDisc.	*FRONT DOOR RH Bent *REAR DOOR RH Repair *ROCKER PANEL RH Repair *REAR RIM RH Dented *FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH Bent *FRT LOWER ARM RH Distorted *FRT WHEEL BEARING RH Necessary *FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH Bent *REAR TYRE RH Serviceable se part. S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	*FRONT DOOR RH Bent 2,550.00 FL *REAR DOOR RH Repair 2,650.00 FL *ROCKER PANEL RH Repair 1,850.00 FL *REAR RIM RH Dented 750.00 FL *FRT KNUCKLE ARM RH Bent 1,532.00 FL *FRT LOWER ARM RH Distorted 1,330.00 FL *FRT WHEEL BEARING RH Necessary 1,150.00 FL *FRT SHOCK ABSORBER RH Bent 1,950.00 FL *REAR TYRE RH Serviceable 550.00 FS se part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 16,617.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 1,606.70

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	200.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE UPHOLSTERY	New	250.00	0.00
3	TO DISMANTLE DOOR GLASS (FRONT & REAR RH)	New	240.00	80.00
4	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS ON EFFECTED AREAS AND RENEW PARTS	New	1,500.00	700.00
5	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING	New	2,000.00	1,300.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,190.00	2,110.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >